SP ZdéFina |
2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji ( )

2l
AN
D
Yaus

Odrazedla (bez ‘c’asoml'ry) results
start ~ 15:00:00 | 2018 and younger | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 1/13



SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Kluci do 5 let

start ~ 15:08:05 | 2017 and younger | registered: 10

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci

2 2/kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/kluci
N

DNF /kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
508
517
506
502
509
503
504
501
515
513

name year team finish
MATOUS S{PEK 2017 EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN 02:08.6
LUBOR VANEK 2017 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 02:21.3
ONDREJ PODLESAK 2017 PITRS BIKES TEAM 02:30.6
WOJCIECH GRZELAK 2018 SPORT TEAM KUDOWA ZDRO) 02:32.0
ADAM VALASEK 2017 ALL BLACKS HRONOV 02:37.6
VOJTECH JAKUBE 2018 TOTR CYCLING TEAM 02:41.1
ANTONIN MAY 2018 RTYNE 03:12.4
MICHAL CERNY 2019 SERVIS CERNY,S.R.O. 03:13.5
ERIK BEHAL 2019 RICKYS BIKE 04:50.0
JONATAN KAPLAN 2018 TJ SKI RUDNIK

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:12.7
00:22.0
00:23.4
00:29.0
00:32.5
01:03.8
01:04.9
02:41.4
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SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Holky do 5 let

start ~ 15:08:35 | 2017 and younger | registered: 7

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
512
521
510
522
516
520
519

name
VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA
MADLEN MARTINOVA
ZUZANA MARKOVA
ANNA HORYNOVA
KAROLINA MARKOVA
EMA TRESNAKOVA
RADKA KADLECKOVA

year
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019

team
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
INS BIKE TEAM
BRADA - RYBNICEK
INS BIKE TEAM
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KLUB BOUDA DREVIC

finish
02:10.3
02:45.3
02:54.2
03:17.4
03:23.1
03:31.6
04:20.3

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

[}
A}

(3

results
delay

00:35.0
00:43.9
01:07.1
01:12.8
01:21.3
02:10.0
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SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 15:18:56 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 18

rank rank/cat.

1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/kluci
10 10/kluci
11 11/kluci
12 12/kluci
13 13/kluc
14 14/Kkluci
15 15/kluci
16 16/kluci
17 17/Kluci
18  18/kluci
SPORTCH3LLENGE

#
613
624
621
610
612
626
604
606
607
603
608
611
622
619
609
623
602
625

name
JAKUB SCHEJBAL
VOJTECH HORYNA
MATYAS CINKE
JAN MAREL
ONDREJ PLNY
MATYAS MARTIN
DAVID DAVID
PIOTR GRZELAK
JAN HOTAREK
MICHAL CADA
JAN KOTRNEC
SEBASTIAN NOVOTNY
ANTONIN KRMAS
BENJAMIN KAPLAN
RUDOLF KYSELA
MIKULAS KRMAS
ADAM BURSIK
MATYAS FIEDLER

year
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

team
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

SILVINI R2 SPORT TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
LITiC

SPORT TEAM KUDOWA ZDRO)
PITRS BIKES TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
PITRS BIKES

TOTR CYCLING TEAM

TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SPARTAK VRCHLABI

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BIKEHOME

TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish
02:33.6
02:44.3
02:47.1
02:56.7
02:57.3
02:59.6
03:07.7
03:12.0
03:16.1
03:26.0
03:28.2
03:41.8
03:42.6
03:49.4
04:00.9
04:10.1
04:14.9
04:20.1

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:10.7
00:13.5
00:23.1
00:23.7
00:26.0
00:34.1
00:38.4
00:42.5
00:52.4
00:54.6
01:08.2
01:09.0
01:15.8
01:27.3
01:36.5
01:41.3
01:46.5
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SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Holky 6-7 let

start ~ 15:19:32 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 6

rank
1

o U A W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky

#
616
614
617
620
615
627

name year team finish
GABRIELA NOSALOVA 2015 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT 02:59.2
KLARA ANTUSKOVA 2015 QAYRON FACTORY RACING TEAMO 03:13.2
VALERIE NOVOTNA 2016 TOTR CYCLING TEAM 03:24.6
MAJA MELISIKOVA 2015 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 03:34.6
LAURA KRUSZ 2016 KKW WALBRZYCH 03:40.5
BELLA JURANEK 2016 TOTR CYCLING TEAM 04:21.1

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

[}
A}

(3

results
delay

00:14.0
00:25.4
00:35.4
00:41.3
01:21.9
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SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Kluci 8-9 let

start ~ 15:34:40 | 2013 - 2014 | registered: 19

rank rank/cat.

1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/kluci
5  5/kluci
6 6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/Kkluci
10 10/kluci
11 11/kluci
12 12/kluci
13 13/kluci
14 14/kluci
15 15/kluci
16 16/kluci
17  17/Kkluci
18  18/kluci
19 19/kluci
SPORTCH3LLENGE

#
703
708
705
714
718
729
706
710
720
728
709
702
712
711
713
719
717
701
716

name
HYNEK BOHUNOVSKY

MATOUS KUBECEK
MATYAS HAK
JONAS RYSAVY
MICHAL SIPEK
MATE] VANEK

FILIP HORACEK

JIRI KYSELA
TADEAS ULVR
JEREMIAS KAPLAN
TOMAS KUK
MARTIN BERAN
MARTIN PODLESAK
PATRIK NOSAL
VOJTECH RAIZER
PATRIK SOLC
ONDREJ SYNEK
SAM BEDNAR
LUCAS SULZBACHER

year
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

team
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT HRONOV
SK JANSKE LAZNE

CYKLOSPORT SOBOTKA DOBRUSKA

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

PITRS BIKES TEAM

MAL-PORIC ADVENTURE TEAM
NACHOD

PITRS BIKES TEAM

finish
05:25.1
05:25.8
05:41.8
05:56.9
06:05.2
06:11.5
06:16.6
06:55.0
06:55.9
06:56.1
07:00.8
07:10.0
07:26.4
07:27.7
07:31.4
07:51.9
08:02.1
08:03.9
08:23.6

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:00.7
00:16.7
00:31.8
00:40.1
00:46.4
00:51.5
01:29.9
01:30.8
01:31.0
01:35.7
01:44.9
02:01.3
02:02.6
02:06.3
02:26.8
02:37.0
02:38.8
02:58.5
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SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Holky 8-9 let

start ~15:35:11 | 2013 - 2014 | registered: 7

rank
1

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky

#
725
723
722
727
731
726
730

name year team
ROZARIE KAZDOVA 2013 CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LILI DIBLIKOVA 2013 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
ANETA BEDNARIKOVA 2013 SKJANSKE LAZNE
TEREZA NOSALOVA 2013 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
LUCIE PAVELKOVA 2013 CYKLOKLUB JICIN
TEREZA KOTRNCOVA 2013 PITRS BIKES
RADKA ZAJICKOVA 2014 TRUTNOV

finish
06:20.7
06:23.2
06:44.5
07:14.8
07:51.0
08:00.7
09:53.8

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

[}
A}

(3

results
delay

00:02.5
00:23.8
00:54.1
01:30.3
01:40.0
03:33.1
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e
AN
e

SP Zdérina 1
2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji k )

Zéci | results

start ~ 15:52:54 | 2010 - 2012 | registered: 18

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/kluci 808 ADAM KOHOUTEK 2011 PITRS BIKES TEAM 07:49.4
2 2/Kluci 814 ADRIAN SUCHANEK 2010 S-SPORT HRONOV 08:07.7 00:18.3
3 3/kluci 805 JAN HORACEK 2011 LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 08:15.3 00:25.9
4 4/kluci 804 MATE] HAMACEK 2011 LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 08:39.9  00:50.5
5  S/kluci 812 MATEJ PROKOP 2012 S-SPORT HRONOV 08:40.9 00:51.5
6 6/kluci 807 JAKUB CHAROUSEK 2011 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 08:46.1 00:56.7
7 7/Kluci 811 VOJTECH KYSELA 2010 LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 08:57.5 01:08.1
8  8/kluci 806 IVAN HORNYCH 2011 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 08:59.9 01:10.5
9 9/kluci 833 JAN ZITKA 2010 09:11.1 01:21.7
10 10/kluci 809 JAKUB KOVAR 2012 PITRS BIKES TEAM 09:50.8 02:01.4
11 11/kluci 802 JAKUB BOUCEK 2012 PITRS BIKES TEAM 09:51.0 02:01.6
12 12/Kluci 813 JAKUB RAIZER 2012 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 10:08.7 02:19.3
13 13/kluci 818 JAKUB VRABEC 2010 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 10:13.9 02:24.5
14 14/Kluci 828 DAVID PAVELKA 2011 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 10:31.9 02:42.5
15 15/Kluci 816 MATE) TUCEK 2012 PITRS BIKES TEAM 10:32.7 02:43.3
(16) 15/kluci 801 LUKAS BERNARD 2011 S-SPORT HRONOV 10:32.7 02:43.3
17  17/Kluci 810 MILAN KUK 2011 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 10:50.7 03:01.3
18 18/kluci 803 FILIP DUSPIVA 2011 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT 10:52.9 03:03.5

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 8/13



SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Zakyné |

start ~ 15:54:55 | 2010 - 2012 | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky

2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
N

DNF /holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
821
822
823
826
824
819
825
820
829

name year team finish
ANNA BURSIKOVA 2012 BIKEHOME 08:52.8
AMALIE KORNFELDOVA 2011 LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 09:09.3
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA 2012 LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 09:09.6
VIKTORIE MELISIKOVA 2011 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 09:44.4
KLARA PETIROVA 2010 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 10:01.8
ANNA BERANOVA 2011 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 10:15.1
SIMONA STREDOVA 2010 PITRS BIKES TEAM 10:15.7
EMA BERANOVA 2012 PITRS BIKES TEAM 10:24.6
LENKA ZAJICKOVA 2012 TRUTNOV

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:16.5
00:16.8
00:51.6
01:09.0
01:22.3
01:22.9
01:31.8
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SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

start ~ 16:10:33 | 2005 and older | registered: 23

3 velké okruhy

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/Muizi 338
2 1/Masters 336
3 2/Muii 331
4 1/Masters | 339
5 3/Muzi 307
6 2/Masters I 328
7  2/Masters | 313
8 3/Masters | 318
9 4/Masters | 324
10  4/Muzi 301
11 5/Masters | 308
12 3/Masters |l 337
13 5/Muzi 316
14 6/Masters | 305
15  6/Muzi 310
16 4/Masters Il 319
17 7/Muzi 327
18 1/Juniofi 326
19 5/Masters | 340
20 7/Masters | 309
21  8/Masters | 314
22 6/Masters I 320

DNF /Masters | 334

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name

PETR ADAMEK

PETR SULZBACHER
PAJA JIRASEK

JAN MARTIN
MARTIN FRENCL
PETR PINKAVA
PIOTR KRUSZ
TOMAS SULZBACHER
LUKAS DREJSL
STEPAN STOLFA
MIROSLAV HORNYCH
LUDEK PIVNICKA
JIRI MARTIN

JAN CERMAK

RADEK JANSA
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
TOMAS JANSA
JAKUB SKALICKY

JIRI PETR

VENA HORNYCH
MILAN KUK

MARTIN SUPICH
LUKAS CAP

year

1993
1975
1992
1980
1990
1977
1985
1979
1986
1998
1980
1973
1990
1978
2000
1971
2000
2004
1974
1978
1985
1977
1984

team
LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
SILVINI R2 SPORT
KKW WALBRZYCH
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
PITRSBIKES
NACHOD
S-SPORT HRONOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
INS BIKE TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
PITRS BIKES TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM

finish
37:45.2
37:53.3
37:58.5
38:39.0
39:12.9
39:16.0
40:08.8
40:57.9
41:13.2
41:17.3
43:03.8
43:05.4
43:06.1
45:26.8
45:47.6
45:58.0
47:18.9
48:38.9
49:38.1
50:43.4
51:56.3
53:25.7

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay

00:08.1
00:13.3
00:53.8
01:27.7
01:30.8
02:23.6
03:12.7
03:28.0
03:32.1
05:18.6
05:20.2
05:20.9
07:41.6
08:02.4
08:12.8
09:33.7
10:53.7
11:52.9
12:58.2
14:11.1
15:40.5

Page 10/13



SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

start ~ 16:13:35 | 2007 and older | registered: 20

2 velké okruhy
rank rank/cat. #
1 1/Kadeti 205
2 2/Kadeti 220
3 1/Veterans 203
4 1/Pfichozi 213
5 1/Zeny 201
6 2/Prichozi 211
7  3/Kadeti 221
8  3/Prichozi 204
9  4/PFichozi 208
10 2/Zeny 229
11 1/Juniorky 228
12 5/Pfichozi 215
13 4/Kadeti 212
14 3/Zeny 207
15 6/Pfichozi 223
16  7/Prichozi 230
17  1/Kadetky 210
18 4/Zeny 231
19(-1) 2/Juniorky 226
DNS /Kadeti 216
SPORTCHaLLENGe

name
DOMINIK FRENCL
ADAM ULVR
TOMAS CADA
VIiT MRAZ

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
VLADIMIR KOLISKO
SAMUEL VIK

ONDREJ DAVID
MARTIN KACER

JANA ADAMKOVA
MARTINA SULZBACHEROVA
FILIP PLNY

MATE) KUBICEK
ZUZANA HORACKOVA
KAMIL RYSAVY
TOMAS TRESNAK
STEPANKA KOHLOVA
KATERINA ZLUVOVA
ELISKA HLIZOVA

FILIP SAIDL

year

2007
2007
1964
1974
1994
1980
2007
1987
1978
1996
2005
1987
2007
1982
1981
1988
2007
1982
2005
2006

team

JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
BK NACHOD

S-SPORT HRONOV

LITIC

CERVENY KOSTELEC

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
HODK

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV

VAL

TOTR CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOQV

RICKYS BIKE

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA

finish
27:55.2
29:11.3
29:52.2
31:04.7
31:38.1
31:55.3
32:00.9
33:27.2
33:334
34:29.1
34:54.5
35:09.8
35:50.6
36:18.7
38:42.0
39:38.9
40:36.6
45:54.3
30:23.4

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay

01:16.1
01:57.0
03:09.5
03:42.9
04:00.1
04:05.7
05:32.0
05:38.2
06:33.9
06:59.3
07:14.6
07:55.4
08:23.5
10:46.8
11:43.7
12:41.4
17:59.1
-1lap

Page 11/13



SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji
Zaci Il
start ~ 16:16:35 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 14

rank
1

PO o DD Y N U R WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Z4ci Il
2/74ci Il
3/74ci Il
4/74ci I
5/Z4ci |l
6/Z4ci |l
7/Z4ci
8/Z4ci Il
9/Z4ci Il
10/Z4ci I
11/Z4ci Il
12/Z4ci I
13/Z4ci Il
14/Z4ci I

#
110
101
107
111
106
108
102
109
103
104
119
112
114
105

name
ADAM PAPOUSEK
JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY
SEBASTIAN JON
MARTIN ROUS
PATRIK JANDOUREK
DAWID KRUSZ
MATYAS FELCMAN
ANTONIN KYJONKA
LUKAS HANUS
DANIEL MAXIMUS HENDRICH
ANTONIN VLACH
VACLAV RYDLO
TOMAS VITEK
OLDRICH HORNYCH

year
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009

team
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KKW WALBRZYCH
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT HRONOV
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

finish

13:12.8
13:32.1
13:34.5
14:01.0
15:07.3
15:27.0
15:40.6
15:46.3
15:54.1
15:56.6
16:44.1
17:02.1
17:18.6
19:14.1

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:19.3
00:21.7
00:48.2
01:54.5
02:14.2
02:27.8
02:33.5
02:41.3
02:43.8
03:31.3
03:49.3
04:05.8
06:01.3
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(1
AN
e

SP ZdéFina
2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

[}
A}

(3

2:’:'\ kyné ]| results

start ~ 16:16:35 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 3

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/Z&kyné i 116 ANNA KRACMAROVA 2009 LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 17:56.9
2 2/738kyné I 115 TEREZA HOTARKOVA 2008 PITRS BIKES TEAM 19:27.5  01:30.6
3 3/Zakyné& |l 117 NELA VRABCOVA 2008 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 21:49.5 03:52.6

2025-05-17 15:36:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 13/13

SPORTCHaLLENGEe



